M I L L I N G  C U T T E R
Application Index A 190
Face Milling Cutter A 192
Ball Endmill A 230
Chamfer Cutter A 232
Aluminum Cutter A 235
Special Tools A 244
SEXP

ISO d t a b t a b
SPHX 1205NR 480T 11.67 11.33 5.50 5.10 8.41 45 8.0 ● ●
SPHX 1205NL 480T 11.67 11.33 5.50 5.10 8.41 45 8.0
SPHX 15T6NR 880T 14.58 14.33 6.60 6.10 10.18 45 8.80 ● ●
Type
Dimensions (mm)
Insert
D D1 D2 H
SFSX 050-05-00-A5EC 50 22 40 5
SPHX1205 NR
SFSX 050-05-00-A5ECA 50.8 19.05 44.5 5
SFSX 063-07-00-A5EC 63 22 - 40 7
SFSX 063-07-00-A5ECA 63.5 19.05 44.5 7
SFSX 080-08-00-A5EC 80 27 - 50 8
SFSX 080-08-00-A5ECA 76.2 25.4 44.5 8
SFSX 100-12-00-A5EC 100 32 - 50 12
SFSX 100-12-00-A5ECA 101.6 38.1 60.5 12
SFSX 125-15-00-A5EC 125 40 - 63 15
SFSX 125-15-00-A5ECA 127.0 38.1 60.5 15
SFSX 160-18-00-A5EC 160 40 66.7 63 18
SFSX 160-18-00-A5ECA 152.4 50.8 60.5 18
SFSX 200-24-00-A5EC 200 60 63 24
SFSX 200-24-00-A5ECA 203.2 63.5 60.5 24
SFSX 250-30-00-A5EC 250 60 63 30
SFSX 250-30-00-A5ECA 254.0 63.5 60.5 30
SFSX 080-06-00-AT6EC 80 27 - 50 6
SPHX15T6 NR
SFSX 080-06-00-AT6ECA 76.2 25.4 44.5 6
SFSX 100-08-00-AT6EC 100 32 - 50 8
SFSX 100-08-00-AT6ECA 101.6 31.75 44.5 8
SFSX 125-10-00-AT6EC 125 40 - 63 10
SFSX 125-10-00-AT6ECA 127 38.1 60.5 10
SFSX 160-14-00-AT6EC 160 40 66.7 63 14
SFSX 160-14-00-AT6ECA 152.4 50.8 60.5 14
SFSX .. 00 .. EC
Process Cutting Speed
Vc(m/min)
Feed

HOLDER
MILLING
CUTTER
SPHXSFSX .. 70 .. EC
Type
Dimensions (mm)
Insert
D D1 D2 H
SFSX 050-05-70-A5EC 50 22 40 5
SPHX1205 ER
SFSX 050-05-70-A5ECA 50.8 19.05 44.5 5
SFSX 063-07-70-A5EC 63 22 - 40 7
SFSX 063-07-70-A5ECA 63.5 19.05 44.5 7
SFSX 080-08-70-A5EC 80 27 - 50 8
SFSX 080-08-70-A5ECA 76.2 25.4 44.5 8
SFSX 100-12-70-A5EC 100 32 - 50 12
SFSX 100-12-70-A5ECA 101.6 38.1 60.5 12
SFSX 125-15-70-A5EC 125 40 - 63 15
SFSX 125-15-70-A5ECA 127.0 38.1 60.5 15
SFSX 160-18-70-A5EC 160 40 66.7 63 18
SFSX 160-18-70-A5ECA 152.4 50.8 101.6 60.5 18
SFSX 200-24-70-A5EC 200 60 101.6 63 24
SFSX 200-24-70-A5ECA 203.2 63.5 101.6 60.5 24
SFSX 250-30-70-A5EC 250 60 101.6 63 30
SFSX 250-30-70-A5ECA 254.0 63.5 101.6 60.5 30
SFSX 080-07-70-AT6EC 80 27 - 50 7
SPHX15T6 ER
SFSX 080-07-70-AT6ECA 76.2 25.4 44.5 7
SFSX 100-09-70-AT6EC 100 32 - 50 9
SFSX 100-09-70-AT6ECA 101.6 31.75 44.5 9
SFSX 125-12-70-AT6EC 125 40 - 63 12
SFSX 125-12-70-AT6ECA 127 38.1 60.5 12
SFSX 160-16-70-AT6EC 160 40 66.7 63 16
SFSX 160-16-70-AT6ECA 152.4 50.8 - 60.5 16
Type Dimensions (mm)
ST
10
0

SW
40
0
SW
80
0
ISO d t D r
OEGB 070408 15.87 4.76 5.18 0.8 ●
OEGB 070416 15.87 4.76 5.18 1.6 ● ●
Type
Dimensions (mm)
Insert
D D1 D2 H
SFSP 063-05-45-A4 OT 63 22 10.40 40 5
OEGB 0704 □□SFSP 080-06-45-A4 OT 80 27 12.40 50 6
SFSP 100-07-45-A4 OT 100 32 14.40 50 7
SFSP .. OT
Dimensions (mm) Spare parts
D Screw Wrench
63 - 100 SWS 21480072 T20

/
PCD
TOOL
HOLDER
MILLING
CUTTER
FACE MILLING CUTTER
219218
SFMS (MULTI-STEP) .. LRF
Type
Dimensions (mm) Insert
per set Insert
D D1 D2 H
SFMS 80-09-P4N.LRF 76.20 75.20 25.40 47.60 3 9
SPCN 1204 □□ T15
SFMS 100-12-P4N.LRF 101.60 100.60 38.10 47.60 3 12
SFMS 125-15-P4N.LRF 127.00 126.00 38.10 47.60 3 15
SFMS 160-18-P4N.LRF 152.40 151.40 50.80 47.60 3 18
Process Hardness
(HB)
Cutting Speed
Vc(m/min)

Carbon Steel (S55C)
Stainless Steel 250HB ≥
Cast Iron (FC250)
Alloy Steel (SCM440) 300HB ≥
High Alloy Steel (SKD61) 300HB ≥
Feed (mm/tooth) 0.1~0.25 0.1~0.2
rpm 3000(1000 ~7000)
Recommended Cutting Conditions
Type
Dimensions (mm)
Insert
Spare parts
θ A B ØC ØD d Screw Wrench
CSC 0503 1R-30 30° 15.5 20.5 40 36.0 32.0 1
XCET 310404ER SDT050 T-20
CSC 0503 1R-30-A 30° 15.5 20.5 40 36.0 25.4 1
CSC 0503 1R-30-A-2F 30° 15.5 26.0 47 43.0 25.4 2
CSC 0503 1R-41-A 41° 20.5 20.5 56 46.0 25.4 2
CSC 0503 1R-45 45° 22.0 20.5 56 46.0 32.0 2
CSC 0503 1R-45-A 45° 22.0 20.5 56 46.0 25.4 2
CSC 0503 1R-60 60° 26.5 15.0 72 55.0 32.0 2
CSC 0503 1R-60-A 60° 26.5 15.0 72 55.0 25.4 2
Type Dimensions (mm) Grade
ISO l w t D r TX515 TX520 SCW200
XCET 310404 ER 22.00 12.70 4.50 5.60 0.4 ● ●
XCET 310408 ER 22.00 12.70 4.50 5.60 0.8 ●

PCBN
/
PCD
TOOL
HOLDER
MILLING
CUTTER
ARBORARBOR
ALUMINUM CUTTERALUMINUM CUTTER
Model A Model B
Type
Dimensions (mm)
M Weight
(kg) Model Cutter
D L H C1 C2 W K
HSK 63A-FMA22-50 22 50 19 50 50 9.5 5 M10 1.2 A HPA 025R
HSK 63A-FMA25.4-60 25.4 60 22 50 50 9.5 5 M12 1.3 A HPA 03R
HSK 63A-FMA25.4-90 25.4 90 22 50 50 9.5 5 M12 1.9 A HPA 03R
HSK 63A-FMA25.4-120 25.4 120 22 50 50 9.5 5 M12 2.3 A HPA 03R
HSK 63A-FMA31.75-60 31.75 60 30 60 53 12.7 7 M16 1.7 B HPA 04R
HSK 63A-FMA31.75-90 31.75 90 30 60 53 12.7 7 M16 2.5 B HPA 04R
HSK 63A-FMA31.75-120 31.75 120 30 60 53 12.7 7 M16 3.3 B HPA 04R
HSK 63A-FMA38.1-60 38.1 60 34 80 53 15.9 9 M20 2.1 B HPA 05R
HSK 63A-FMA38.1-90 38.1 90 34 80 53 15.9 9 M20 3 B HPA 05R
HSK 63A-FMA38.1-120 38.1 120 34 80 53 15.9 9 M20 4.4 B HPA 05R
Type
Dimensions (mm)
M Weight
(kg) Model Cutter
D L H C1 C2 W K
HSK 100A-FMA25.4-75 25.4 75 22 50 70 9.5 5 M12 3.2 A HPA 03R
HSK 100A-FMA25.4-105 25.4 105 22 50 70 9.5 5 M12 3.9 A HPA 03R
HSK 100A-FMA25.4-135 25.4 135 22 50 70 9.5 5 M12 4.6 A HPA 03R
HSK 100A-FMA31.75-75 31.75 75 30 60 70 12.7 7 M16 3.5 A HPA 04R
HSK 100A-FMA31.75-105 31.75 105 30 60 70 12.7 7 M16 4.3 A HPA 04R
HSK 100A-FMA31.75-135 31.75 135 30 60 70 12.7 7 M16 5.1 A HPA 04R
HSK 100A-FMA38.1-75 38.1 75 34 80 80 15.9 9 M20 4.4 A HPA 05R
HSK 100A-FMA38.1-105 38.1 105 34 80 80 15.9 9 M20 5.7 A HPA 05R
HSK 100A-FMA38.1-135 38.1 135 34 80 80 15.9 9 M20 7.0 A HPA 05R
HSK 100A-FMA50.8-75 50.8 75 36 99 83 19.05 10 M24 5.7 B HPA 06R
HSK 100A-FMA50.8-105 50.8 105 36 99 83 19.05 10 M24 7.7 B HPA 06R
HSK 100A-FMA50.8-135 50.8 135 36 99 83 19.05 10 M24 9.7 B HPA 06R
HSK 100A-FMA47.625-75 47.625 75 38 128.57 83 25.4 12.5 M16 C HPA 08R
Model A Model B Model C
239238 UNION MATERIALS CUTTING TOOLS
PART.
A

PCBN
/
PCD
TOOL
HOLDER
MILLING
CUTTER
Corner
t
ARE01 ARE02
ENDMILL CUTTER
Type
Dimensions (mm)
ØD Ød L1 L
ARE01
ARE01-016-120-AP11-2F 16 16 25 120 2
ARE01-016-180-AP11-2F 16 16 30 180 2
ARE01-020-120-AP11-2F 20 20 30 120 2
ARE01-020-180-AP11-2F 20 20 30 180 2
ARE01-025-150-AP11-3F 25 25 35 150 3
ARE01-025-200-AP11-3F 25 25 35 200 3
ARE01-025-150-AP16-2F 25 25 35 150 2
ARE01-025-200-AP16-2F 25 25 35 200 2
ARE01-032-160-AP16-3F 32 32 40 160 3
ARE01-032-200-AP16-3F 32 32 40 200 3
ARE02
ARE02-050-A22-AP16-5F 50 22 - 40 5
ARE02-063-A22-AP16-6F 63 22 - 50 6
Diameter
ØD Insert
Screw Wrench
Ø16~Ø25 AP11 DTKA 02555 T-7 -

CERMET
PCBN
/
PCD
TOOL
HOLDER
MILLING
CUTTER
HFC01
HFC01
HIGH FEED CUTTER
Type
Dimensions (mm)
ØD Ød L1 L
HFC01
HFC01-33-200-SD12-2F 33 32 50 200 2
HFC01-33-250-SD12-2F 33 32 50 250 2
Type
Dimensions (mm)
ØD Ød L1 L
HFC01
HFC01-50-A22-SD12-3F 50 22 - 50 3
HFC01-63-A22-SD12-4F 63 22 - 50 4
Tool Type
Insert Screw Clamp Screw Clamp Wrench
HFC01 □□ -SD12□□ DTKA 04100 DS 5003-1 DYR 08 T-15 T-20
Insert shape Type

FBC 025-200 12.5 25 25 90 200
FBC 025-250 12.5 25 25 110 250
FBC 030-200 15 30 30 90 200
FBC 030-250 15 30 30 110 250
FBC 030-300 15 30 30 125 300
Diameter
Screw Wrench
Ø12 DBF 1210 T-15
Ø16 DBF 1611 T-15
Ø20 DBF 20165 T-20
Ø25 DBF 2520 T-25
Ø30 DBF 3025 L-5
Insert shape Type
Dimensions (mm) Grade
R ØI.C S Ød ØD SPG250
DFBI1203-M/F 6 12 3 4 Ø12 ●
DFBI1604-M/F 8 16 4 5 Ø16 ●
DFBI2005-M/F 10 20 5 5 Ø20 ●
DFBI2506-M/F 12.5 25 6 6 Ø25 ●
DFBI3007-M/F 15 30 7 8.25 Ø30 ●
● Stock
SPG250
• PVD Coating
• P20, M20, K20